
INFECTIOUS DISEASES SOCIETY OF NEW JERSEY
2015-2016 NORTHERN NEW JERSEY ID ROUNDS SCHEDULE

September 17‐21, 2015 ICAAC 55TH ANNUAL MEETING San Diego, CA

October 7‐11, 2015 IDSA, ID WEEK San Diego, CA
"Advancing Science, Improving Care"

2015 LOCATION CONTACT PERSON TELEPHONE
September 16, 2015 Morristown Medical Center Jason Kessler, MD (973) 971‐5136

Brady Shinn Board Room, Level B Jason.Kessler@atlantichealth.org

September 30, 2015 Hackensack Medical Center Dr. S. Sperber (551) 996‐2070
ssperber@hackensackumc.org

October 14, 2015 East Orange VA Medical Center Dr. R. Eng (973) 668‐3466
rhkeng@post.harvard.edu

October 28, 2015 Vacancy

November 12, 2015 Statewide ID Rounds Dr. M. Weinstein (732) 235‐7710
RWJ Medical School elvin.p.weinstein@rwjms.rutgers.edu

Medical Education Building, 108B

November 18, 2015 APIC, NNJ & SNJ Symposium Judy Leschek (732) 321‐7539
Forsgate Country Club jleschek@jfkhealth.org

December 9, 2015 St. Joseph's Medical Center Dr. M. Lange (973) 754‐2130
langem@sjhmc.org

Dr. R. Marton (973) 754‐2286
randym52@gmail.com
wilkinsc@sjhmc.org



INFECTIOUS DISEASES SOCIETY OF NEW JERSEY
2015-2016 NORTHERN NEW JERSEY ID ROUNDS SCHEDULE

2016
January 6, 2016 St. Michael's Medical Center Dr. Jack Boghossian (973) 877‐5465

jckbogh@aol.com
Bernadette (973) 877‐5489

bernadette@smmcnj.org
Doreen

doreenb@smmcnj.org

January 20, 2016 Trinitas Medical Center Dr. W. Farrer (908) 994‐5010
wfarrer@trinitas.org

February 3, 2016 University Hospital Dr. R. Kapila (973) 972‐4802
kapilaraa@njms.rutgers.edu

Dr. L. Dever (973) 972‐4830
deverll@umdnj.rutgers.edu

February 17, 2016 Morristown Medical Center Jason Kessler, MD (973) 971‐5136
Brady Shinn Board Room, Level B Jason.Kessler@atlantichealth.org

March 2, 2016 Hackensack Medical Center Dr. S. Sperber (551) 996‐2070
ssperber@hackensackumc.org Linda

March 16, 2016 East Orange VA Medical Center Dr. R. Eng (973) 668‐3466
rhkeng@post.harvard.edu

March 30, 2016 St. Michael's Medical Center Dr. Jack Boghossian (973) 877‐5465
jckbogh@aol.com

Bernadette (973) 877‐5489
bernadette@smmcnj.org

Doreen
doreenb@smmcnj.org



INFECTIOUS DISEASES SOCIETY OF NEW JERSEY
2015-2016 NORTHERN NEW JERSEY ID ROUNDS SCHEDULE

April 27, 2016 Beth Israel Medical Center Dr. E. Bishburg (973) 926‐5212
ebishburg@barnabashealth.org

May 4, 2016 IDSNJ Annual Clinical Symposium Tentative Date
Renaissance Woodbridge Hotel & Conference Center

Iselin, NJ

May 18, 2016 Trinitas Medical Center Dr. W. Farrer (908) 994‐5010
wfarrer@trinitas.org

June 1, 2016 Fellows Research Dinner
Forsgate Country Club
Monrow Township

June 22, 2016 Overlook Medical Center Dr. M. Sultana (908) 233‐0895
amh20301@yahoo.com


